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Anlage
Zum Hasenberg, 53797 Lohmar-Birk
G 015127065201 guido.greuel@koeln.de

Sportwart/in

Schilling, Simone
T 01704721579 simone.schilling@gmx.net
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Lina Schilling
m 015735686978; linaschillingd@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schilling, Lina
Greuel, Hannah
Oberscheid, Nelly
Boos, Cara

Breunig, Maya
Breunig, Amelie
Pabst, Magdalena
Araiz y Lopez, Maya
Hachen, Luisa
Josten, Lara-Marie
Machin Polanco, Mila
Schmitz, Leonie
Josten, Teresa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20761215
20763153
20812787
20813346
20813373
21060345
21106470
20961880
20816097
20813355
20962828
20961881
21060352

LK

LK22,3
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,1
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LK24,1
LK24,1
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